Richards Library

Preliminary 2027 Budget
January through December 2027

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDS

PUBLIC SALS SYSTEM GRANTS
OPERATING RECEIPTS
Total Income

Expense
OPERATING EXPENSES

PAYROLL, WAGES, BENEFITS & EXPE
COLLECTION & OTHER CAPITAL EXPE
12.36a - Transfers Reserve CapEx

Total Expense =
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
TRANSFERS

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 27

269,524
7,000
2,160

278,684

70,661
188,282
17,900
13,350
200,103
-11,509

12,000
12,000
12,000

491
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