Richards Library Preliminary 2027 Budget January through December 2027

	Jan - Dec 27
Ordinary Income/Expense Income LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDS	269,524
PUBLIC SALS SYSTEM GRANTS	See succession of
	7,000
OPERATING RECEIPTS	2,160
Total Income	278,684
Expense OPERATING EXPENSES	70,661
PAYROLL, WAGES, BENEFITS & EXPE	188,282
COLLECTION & OTHER CAPITAL EXPE	17,900
12.36a · Transfers Reserve CapEx	13,350
Total Expense	290,193
Net Ordinary Income	-11,509
Other Income/Expense Other Income	
TRANSFERS	12,000
Total Other Income	12,000
Net Other Income	12,000
Net Income	491